
                          

ATIVIDADES CAMPUS CENTRAL 

 

VH 2019 - BADMINTON 

 

  SILVANA SANTANA GOMES (3011731)  

MANUELA SOUSA SALAZAR (3012781) * 

RAFAEL ALEXANDRE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA (1637518) * 

VALESKA MARIANA DIAS MELO (2419910)  

VANESSA YDENNIS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA (2319312)  

BRUNO LUIZ DE FRANCA MOURA (2134523)  

ALYSSON MONTEIRO SILVA (3038797) * 

RAFAEL KELLER MENEZES (1669470) * 

BRENO MARIZ BATISTA DE ARAUJO (2319272) * 

ALEXIA GUERRA LIMA DE MEDEIROS (2174140) * 

  

Cadastro Reserva  

FABIANA LIMA BEZERRA (1149507) * 

ELIZABETE MARIA ALVARES DOS SANTOS (350767)  

HILCA MARIA HONORATO DOS SANTOS (1759376) * 

  VH 2019 - CAMINHADA NA ÁGUA - TURMA 01 

 

  JULIA ROCHA ARAUJO (3060425)  

DIOGO IKARO MEDEIROS DE MACEDO (2085785)  

THYRONE BARBOSA DOMINGOS (1149607)  

KAYNARA ALVES DA SILVA MIRANDA (1918237)  

MARA LIZANDRA QUIRINO OLIVEIRA LUNA (1996090)  

JOSIBEL GOMES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR (1675166) * 

IGOR EZIO MACIEL SILVA (1919307)  

CELITA MENEZES PESSOA (1277581) * 

ANGELA MERCEDES FACUNDO NAVIA (2313763)  

ELIZABETE MARIA ALVARES DOS SANTOS (350767) * 

MIRIAM REGINA CELI DE ESCALA OLIVEIRA (1475583) * 

IVONE BRAGA ALBINO (1524531)  

JOSÉ GARCIA DE MIRANDA (1124082) * 

ALESSANDRO AUGUSTO DE AZEVEDO (1149576) * 
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VH 2019 - CAMINHADA NA ÁGUA - TURMA 02 

  REINALDO TAMANDARE DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR (1533932) * 

ANGELA LOBO COSTA (1154585)  

JULIANNY BARRETO FERRAZ (1363347)  

RUTH MARIA DA COSTA ATAIDE (350489) * 

RENATO MOTTA NETO (1714290) * 

LAISIA MARIA SILVA DE SOUZA (350123)  

GILVAN BERNARDO DA COSTA (349281)  

LEONEL RIBEIRO SOBRINHO (345932)  

IVANA MARIA DE LUCENA SILVA 

 
 

 VH 2019 - CAMINHADA NA ÁGUA - TURMA 03 

 

  MARCONI DANTAS ROSENDO (1454171)  

FRANCINETE AZEVEDO DE MEDEIROS (1174323) * 

SIMONE PATRICIA SOARES DE SOUZA (2219670) * 

WEVERSON LIMA GONZAGA (2373683)  

NILZA FRANCA MAGALHAES (346889) * 

REGINA MARIA RODRIGUES PINHEIRO SPINELLI (349954)  

WEVERTON LEANDRO LIMA DA SILVA (2062544)  

ELIZABETE MARIA ALVARES DOS SANTOS (350767)  

GIRLIANE FERNANDES FERREIRA DA SILVA (1704673)  

SAMUEL ALVES DA COSTA (2420331)  

MARIA FRANCINETE DE OLIVEIRA (347900)  

  VH 2019 - CAMINHADA NA ÁGUA - TURMA 04 

 

  JOSE BENVENUTO CAMPELO JUNIOR (1455262)  

SELMA MARIA DE ANDRADE (350149)  

VERUSKA MARIA FERNANDES LIMA (1169336) * 

MARCIA MARIA DE SA ROCHA (347977) * 

JOSE ANTONIO SPINELI LINDOZO (6347248) * 

LEILA JULIANE PINHEIRO DO NASCIMENTO (1884421) * 

MARIA APARECIDA DANTAS DE ARAUJO (1168886) * 

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE (2373588) * 

SONIA MARIA FILGUEIRA DE ARAUJO (349325) * 

SELMA MARIA DE ANDRADE 

 
 

 VH 2019 - CORRIDA E CAMINHADA - TURMA 1 

 

  PAMELA RAISSA PEREIRA MACHADO (2065333)  

JOELZA GALVAO DE MEDEIROS (350825)  

MARIA CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA DE CERQUEIRA (1622825)  

LUCIANO ARAUJO DE MEDEIROS (2051361)  

ROSANEIDE LEANDRO DOS SANTOS (350232) * 
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ADRIANA MARQUES ROBERTO (2681645) * 

MARIA HELENA ANDRADE FERREIRA DE MELO (1610604) * 

HALCIMA MELO BATISTA (4198831)  

RITA DE CASSIA MARIA NEVES (1360691) * 

ENOLEIDE FARIAS (349344)  

DANIELLE NOBERTO QUEIROZ (2413854)  

MARA LIZANDRA QUIRINO OLIVEIRA LUNA (1996090)  

SHEILA OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO (350279)  

SIMONE BATISTA (1671983) * 

TULIO CESAR DE SOUZA COSTA (2980541)  

ANATALIA SARAIVA MARTINS RAMOS (1149369) * 

MONICA MARIA FERNANDES DE LIMA (2177970) * 

ERICA CONCEICAO SILVA LIMA (1757707)  

KAYNARA ALVES DA SILVA MIRANDA (1918237)  

ROGERIO DE SOUZA ALVES SOBRINHO (2066484) * 

PAULO CERAUNO MACIEL DE LIMA (350223)  

ALEXANDRE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS (1466566)  

MARISTELA LIMA BORGES DE SOUZA (6350366)  

MARJORY CRISTIANY DA COSTA ABREU (2524467)  

ROSEANE KELLY DA SILVA SALDANHA (1192227) * 

NIZETE GOMES PEREIRA MARTINS (1951896)  

PEDRO GUSTAVO CAMARA DA SILVA (2087400)  

ELAINE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO (2897516)  

EDINEIDE DA SILVA MARQUES (2894923) * 

JENNYS LOURDES MENESES BARILLAS (1679234)  

MARIA DAS GRACAS SANTOS (1149653)  

CARLOS AUGUSTO MACEDO JUNIOR (1669437)  

MOISES ALBERTO CALLE AGUIRRE (1688188) * 

GILVAN BERNARDO DA COSTA (349281)  

RENATA ANTONACI GAMA (1715271) * 

  VH 2019 - CORRIDA E CAMINHADA - TURMA 2 

 

  CAROLINA AZEVEDO BESERRA LEITE (1984315)  

ALDO CARIELO DO NASCIMENTO FILHO (1890692)  

LEANDRO ALBINO FERREIRA (3010090)  

VANESSA YDENNIS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA (2319312)  

NIREIDE DE SOUSA CARDOSO SALES (1170576)  

DANIELE DA ROCHA CARVALHO (2546356)  

RAISSA TAVARES VIEIRA QUEIROGA (3051115)  

RIDALVO MEDEIROS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA (1219933)  

DENNYS LEITE MAIA (2178446)  

MARIA CARLENISE PAIVA DE ALENCAR MOURA (6292988) * 

ISADORA BEATRIZ ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA BESSA (3072548)  

LARISSA ALVES DE LIMA (3072150) * 

MARISTELA LIMA BORGES DE SOUZA (6350366)  
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MARCUS VINICIUS DANTAS (1567605)  

EVILAZIO XAVIER CRUZ JUNIOR (350362) * 

SERGIO EDUARDO DE MEDEIROS BRAGA (1996063)  

MARCIA TEIXEIRA BARROSO (1298849)  

ELAINE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO (2897516)  

PEDRO GUSTAVO CAMARA DA SILVA (2087400)  

SANDRO ARAUJO DA SILVA (1466228)  

RODRIGO SOARES DOS SANTOS (1974856) * 

CYNTHIA HATSUE KITAYAMA CABRAL (2492498) * 

SANDRA CRISTINA DE SANTANA (1454141) * 

JULIE ANTOINETTE CAVIGNAC (1215344) * 

IVANILKA LIMA DE AZEVEDO (1734128)  

GERLANE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA MARQUES (1149268) * 

JOSE ILTON SARMENTO SILVEIRA JUNIOR (1856120)  

MARIA CLARA DE MENESES LOURENCO (1979239) * 

RODRIGO DE SOUZA MEDEIROS (1285416)  

ROSANGELA CAMARA COSTA (1669189)  

MARIA DAS GRACAS SANTOS (1149653)  

ANAILSON MARCIO GOMES (1149391) * 

LORENNA RAQUEL DANTAS DE MACEDO BORGES (1758066)  

  VH 2019 - CORRIDA E CAMINHADA - TURMA 3 

 

  PAMELA RAISSA PEREIRA MACHADO (2065333)  

PATRICIA TAVEIRA DE BRITO ARAUJO (1186039)  

ANTONIA ELIZABETH DE BRITO (349358) * 

LUCAS SOARES DE ARAUJO (2760245)  

WEVERSON LIMA GONZAGA (2373683)  

FATIMA HARYANNY GOMES RUFINO (1553715)  

WALDECIO SAVIO DOS ANJOS DO NASCIMENTO (2455981)  

JENNYS LOURDES MENESES BARILLAS (1679234)  

NILZA FRANCA MAGALHAES (346889) * 

JOICE MARQUES RIBEIRO COSTA (1476546)  

ELIZABETE MARIA ALVARES DOS SANTOS (350767)  

RAIFF COSTA RAMALHO (350367) * 

ANDRES ORTIZ SALAZAR (1149567) * 

EWERTON DA SILVA SANTOS (2042659)  

THECYUS BENICIO NUNES DE MELO (1766158)  

ELAINE CRISTINA ALVES (1446381) * 

JORGE MOTTA DA ROCHA (2329984)  

GELSA PEDRO CAMPELO (1668736) * 

ROBERTO WILSON QUEIROS DE SOUSA (1149278) * 

MARIO MASSASHI GONCALVES SUMIDA (1918262)  

RICARDO FARIAS DO AMARAL (350827)  

LEONEL RIBEIRO SOBRINHO (345932)  

JANEUSA TRINDADE DE SOUTO (1346635) * 

https://sigrh.ufrn.br/sigrh/ddrh/menu_capacitacao.jsf


MELISSA DOS SANTOS LOPES (2329999)  

LILIANE AZEVEDO RODRIGUES (3006617)  

GABRIEL IVAN MEDINA TAPIA  

DÉBORA MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA MEDINA  

ANA LUZIELMA DIAS CAMPOS 

 
 

 VH 2019 - CORRIDA E CAMINHADA - TURMA 4 

 

  JOSIVANIA MARISA DANTAS (1630751) * 

RUTE ALVES DE SOUSA (3321654) * 

MARCELO JOSE SANTIAGO LISBOA (1210258)  

JOSE ILTON SARMENTO SILVEIRA JUNIOR (1856120)  

MARIA CLARA DE MENESES LOURENCO (1979239) * 

HENRIQUE ALONSO DE ALBUQUERQUE RODRIGUES PEREIRA (6350775) * 

MATHEUS DE SOUSA MATA (1425271)  

SALICHOA CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA (1995773)  

ANGELICA TERESA NASCIMENTO DE MEDEIROS (4626599) * 

MARIA CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA DE CERQUEIRA (1622825)  

NEYSE SIQUEIRA CARDOSO (3895071) * 

RICARDO CESAR SILVA DE LIMA (750555) * 

IVONE BRAGA ALBINO (1524531)  

ANASTACIA VIEIRA MEDEIROS CARVALHO VAZ (1977601)  

GELSA PEDRO CAMPELO (1668736) * 

FLEIDE DANIEL SANTOS DE ALBUQUERQUE (1496570)  

JULIANA DEO DIAS (2412921) * 

LAISIA MARIA SILVA DE SOUZA (350123)  

CARMEM PLACIDA SOUSA CAVALCANTE (3064709)  

DEUSIMAR FREIRE BRASIL (400358) * 

  VH 2019 - CORRIDA E CAMINHADA - TURMA 5 

 

  MARIANA DAMIAO FARIAS (3012776) * 

LEANDRO JOSE PAULINO DE SOUSA (1669480)  

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS MEDEIROS DA SILVA (347083)  

ORIVALDO PIMENTEL LOPES JUNIOR (1149562) * 

RAFAELLA KALINE COSTA XAVIER (2677148)  

JOSENILDO SOARES BEZERRA (3943432)  

GABRIELA BENTO DA CUNHA (1812847)  

FERNANDO ANTONNY GUERRA ALVES (1668747)  

CARLSON PEREIRA DE SOUZA (349801) * 

VALQUIRIA APARECIDA PASSOS KNEIPP (1694773) * 

PEDRO PAULO TEIXEIRA LACERDA (1731745) * 

MARCELA MARQUES VIEIRA (277437)  

RICARDO SERGIO ALVES LAGO (347726)  

JOSE ANTONIO DE MORAIS MOREIRA (346468)  

ESTHEPHANIA OLIVEIRA MAIA BATALHA (2239300)  
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FERNANDA CRISTINA BARBOSA PEREIRA QUEIROZ (1148696)  

EMANUEL LINS GALVAO DE ALBUQUERQUE BASTOS (2319248) * 

RADMILA SALVIANO FERREIRA (1877047)  

JOSE FRANCISCO GOMES DA SILVA (1149206)  

KELSEN FERREIRA DOS SANTOS (2997032)  

TARSILA BARBOSA DANTAS (2249530) * 

LAISE TEREZA SILVEIRA DIAS (348104) * 

LAISIA MARIA SILVA DE SOUZA (350123)  

JOSE TENÓRIO NETO  

  VH 2019 - CORRIDA E CAMINHADA - TURMA 6 

 

  TATIANA DE MEDEIROS CARVALHO MENDES (2134852)  

VANILDO PEREIRA DA FONSECA (350649)  

JULIA ROCHA ARAUJO (3060425)  

BEATRIZ TIARA SANTOS CARNEIRO (1918623)  

JAMERSON VIEGAS QUEIROZ (1714250) * 

MARTA DA APRESENTACAO ALVES PESSOA (350561)  

TABATTA CRISTINE CHAVES DE LIMA (2335388)  

ERIVAN FERREIRA BORGES (2314118)  

GILMARA MENDES DA COSTA BORGES (2720637) * 

VILMA MARIA SIQUEIRA (350575) * 

ANDRÉ LUIZ DA SILVA SOLINO (2278573)  

FABIANA LIMA BEZERRA (1149507) * 

JULIANE MEDEIROS DE LIMA (1636761)  

GLAYCE SANNY ALMEIDA CIRILO (1105100) * 

ELIANE TANIA MARTINS DE FREITAS (1211517) * 

SEDINA DOS SANTOS JALES FERREIRA (1048302)  

ZILIANE MARQUES DA SILVA (1724061) * 

RAIMUNDO NONATO JUNIOR (1530760) * 

SILVÂNIA LUCAS DOS SANTOS (3057847)  

LUCAS ALESSIO ANUNCIADO SILVA (2249179)  

JOSE JULIO BRIGIDO FILHO (347148) * 

MOYSES MARCIONILO DE SIQUEIRA NETO (1909988)  

MARCOS ROGÉRIO SILVA  

JOSE TENÓRIO NETO  

  VH 2019 - DANÇA - TURMA 1 

 

  MICHELINE MARIA COSTA DE AZEVEDO (1758854)  

TAIANE CRISTINA DE MEDEIROS SILVA (1410145) * 

MARIANA DAMIAO FARIAS (3012776) * 

GISELE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO (3032352)  

FABIOLA MACEDO DIAS (2103647)  

EMMANUELLE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA (4723727)  

MARIA DAS GRACAS MACHADO CERQUEIRA (3032645)   
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CARLA JAMILA DE OLIVEIRA CABRAL (2305214)  

MARIA DO DESTERRO DAS NEVES SOUZA (3010407)  

RERICA SOARES DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO (2160473)  

LAMONIARA MENDES QUERINO (2230281) * 

SAMARA CRISTINA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA (1936249)  

TELMA ELITA DA SILVA (1741029)  

JOYCE DE SOUZA FALCAO (2319283)  

ERIKA GALVAO DE LIMA (1978202)  

MONIQUE GABRIELA DAS CHAGAS FAUSTINO ALVES (2832746)  

ANGELICA SOARES COSTA (1172204)  

MARISTELA LIMA BORGES DE SOUZA (6350366)  

CARMEN GABRIELLI FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA (1856473) * 

MARTA MARIA PINHEIRO (2319913)  

MELYNA SOARES DE SOUTO (1757781)  

MARCIA TEIXEIRA BARROSO (1298849)  

JOELZA GALVAO DE MEDEIROS (350825)  

SIMONE LOPES DE MELO (1669222)  

JULIANA DELGADO TINOCO (3919045) * 

JUSSARA MARIA CORREIA AQUINO TAVARES (1432579)  

SEDINA DOS SANTOS JALES FERREIRA (1048302)  

MARIA IZABEL RIBEIRO CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA (3085809)  

  VH 2019 - DANÇA - TURMA 2 

 

  THIAGO ALVES SILVA (1886702)  

LUANA BEZERRA PINHEIRO (1204151)  

RUTE ALVES DE SOUSA (3321654) * 

JOSIVANIA MARISA DANTAS (1630751) * 

JOANA DO CEU REGIS (346712) * 

FRANCISCO MATEUS GOMES LOPES (1668906) * 

AUREA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA (1171678)  

CELITA MENEZES PESSOA (1277581) * 

AGOSTINHO JORGE DE LIMA (1127895)  

JULIANA DELGADO TINOCO (3919045) * 

KELSIANE DE MEDEIROS LIMA (3523714)  

HANNA KELLY DE MEDEIROS CRUZ SA TEIXEIRA (3007423)  

GEANIA DE SOUZA (1636973)  

LILIANE AZEVEDO RODRIGUES (3006617)  

MARILEIDE BATISTA (1172346) * 

MANOEL EUFLAUSINO PEREIRA FILHO (349861)  

ALEXANDRO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA (1475594) * 

SALICHOA CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA (1995773)  

ELIETE FAGUNDES MARINHO (1149194) * 

NEYSE SIQUEIRA CARDOSO (3895071) * 

CAROLINE FERNANDES DE SOUZA MACEDO DE FRANCA (1285559) * 

VALERIA SANTA ROSA DA COSTA LOPES (350832) * 
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MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE (2373588) * 

SIMONE BATISTA (1671983) * 

CRISTIANE ELIZABETH COSTA DE MACEDO (2294466) * 

MARIA IZABEL RIBEIRO CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA (3085809)  

JANE CLEIDE BISPO DOS SANTOS SILVA  

DORYANNE BATISTA CARDOSO  

  VH 2019 - DEEP RUNNING - TURMA 1 

 

  FRANCISCA KATARINA MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA (3036102)  

LUAN DE LIMA FARIAS (2085500)  

CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA (2067272)  

ALDO SOUSA DA SILVA (1149333)  

ARISTOTELINA PEREIRA BARRETO ROCHA (1530711) * 

JACIARA KELLY BARROS DE MOURA (1453597) * 

CICERO BASILIO DE MACEDO SOUSA (348378)  

ALESSANDRO AUGUSTO DE AZEVEDO (1149576) * 

ANDRE SOUZA DE ANDRADE (1669444) * 

IRANILTON FERREIRA DE SOUSA (1011727)  

ARETHE MARIA SILVA DE ARAUJO ASSUNCAO (2151005)  

DAYANY RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA (2274738)  

ISABELLE FERRET BADIALI (1089465)  

JOSE PEREIRA LIMA (347584)  

ANGELIKE KATHERINE PEREIRA DA SILVA (1467805) * 

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS DE MOURA (349881) * 

PATRICIA MARIA FREIRE DA SILVA (2717744)  

JULIANE MEDEIROS DE LIMA (1636761)  

ADRIANO MORAES DE OLIVEIRA (1551991)  

CRISTIANE PARPINELLI DA SILVA CHAVES (6980779)  

  

Cadastro Reserva  

WILMA MARIA DA COSTA MEDEIROS (2304085)  

ALINE TAVARES MAIA (1977582)  

FERNANDO ANTONIO ALVES FEITOSA (346004) * 

FRANCISCA DE LIMA MARQUES  

MARCOS ROGÉRIO SILVA  

MARCELO ANTONIO DA SILVA  

DORGIVAL ROCHA  

JOSÉ FERREIRA NETO  

MARLUCE MEDEIROS SILVA GADELHA  

  VH 2019 - DEEP RUNNING - TURMA 2 

 

  VIVIANE KLEIN (1525867) * 

ERIKA DOS REIS GUSMAO ANDRADE (4197701) * 

JEFFERSSON FERNANDES DE LIMA (1756556)  
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JACKELINE DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO DA SILVA MAIA CAVALCANTI (1858515) * 

VANIA MACHADO DE AGUIAR CUNHA GUERRA (1171422)  

AVANY ENEAS COSTA (3071913)  

CAMILO SOARES LEITE DE LIMA (1856753)  

MARISTELA LIMA BORGES DE SOUZA (6350366)  

VAMBERTO XAVIER DE BRITO (1149315)  

ADILSON DE LIMA TAVARES (1561014)  

DACIFRAN CAVALCANTI CARVALHO (1453902) * 

NICOLE NAHARA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA (1911063) * 

SUZANA SUELY LOPES DA SILVA (1362346)  

HILCA MARIA HONORATO DOS SANTOS (1759376) * 

JOAO PAULO FERREIRA CANDIDO (2064756)  

CRISTIANE PARPINELLI DA SILVA CHAVES (6980779)  

NAIRA NEIDE CIOTTI (1672505)  

JOSE FRANCISCO GOMES DA SILVA (1149206)  

EMERSON FERNANDO DA SILVA (1172335) * 

ANA NUNES PAIVA (277209)  

FRANCISCA DE LIMA MARQUES  

  VH 2019 - GINÁSTICA - TURMA 1  

 

  POLLYANNA THAIS TAVARES BATISTA NUNES (1637648)  

CAROLINA AZEVEDO BESERRA LEITE (1984315)  

ADRIANA MARQUES ROBERTO (2681645) * 

LAMONIARA MENDES QUERINO (2230281) * 

RUTE ALVES DE SOUSA (3321654) * 

JOSIVANIA MARISA DANTAS (1630751) * 

MARJORY CRISTIANY DA COSTA ABREU (2524467)  

TABATTA CRISTINE CHAVES DE LIMA (2335388)  

NIZETE GOMES PEREIRA MARTINS (1951896)  

BRUNA MASSUD DE LIMA (3009401)  

ROZANGELA RODRIGUES DA CRUZ (1224330)  

AUREA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA (1171678)  

CARLA RODRIGUES DE LIMA SILVA (1831083)  

JULIE ANTOINETTE CAVIGNAC (1215344) * 

JUSSARA MARIA CORREIA AQUINO TAVARES (1432579)  

GEANIA DE SOUZA (1636973)  

LILIANE AZEVEDO RODRIGUES (3006617)  

DENISE MARIA DE CARVALHO LOPES (6347805) * 

ANDREZA OLIVEIRA COSTA (1207468)  

SIMONE BATISTA (1671983) * 
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VH 2019 - GINÁSTICA - TURMA 2 

  WILLIANE ELAYNE RICARDO DA SILVA (1967180)  

LUCIANO ARAUJO DE MEDEIROS (2051361)  

SAULO RUFINO DE SA (2124827)  

GISELE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO (3032352)  

MARIA DO DESTERRO DAS NEVES SOUZA (3010407)  

SAMARA CRISTINA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA (1936249)  

ERIKA GALVAO DE LIMA (1978202)  

ALEXANDRE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS (1466566)  

ERICA CONCEICAO SILVA LIMA (1757707)  

SIMONE BATISTA (1671983) * 

CARLOS EDUARDO TRABUCO DOREA (1328152)  

MARJORY CRISTIANY DA COSTA ABREU (2524467)  

BRENO MARIZ BATISTA DE ARAUJO (2319272) * 

NIZETE GOMES PEREIRA MARTINS (1951896)  

RAIFF COSTA RAMALHO (350367) * 

LUCIANA FERREIRA LEITE (1663191) * 

JANEUSA TRINDADE DE SOUTO (1346635) * 

  VH 2019 - GINÁSTICA - TURMA 3  

 

  TALITA VIVIANE SIQUEIRA DE BARROS (2354259)  

JOELZA GALVAO DE MEDEIROS (350825)  

ANNA KATYANNE ARRUDA SILVA E SOUZA (1755956)  

BARBARA FERNANDES DA SILVA DE SOUZA (1764140)  

TAIANE CRISTINA DE MEDEIROS SILVA (1410145) * 

MARIA CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA DE CERQUEIRA (1622825)  

MARIA DAS GRACAS MACHADO CERQUEIRA (3032645)  

RITA DE CASSIA MARIA NEVES (1360691) * 

NIREIDE DE SOUSA CARDOSO SALES (1170576)  

JULYANA VILAR DE FRANCA MANGUINHO (3891319)  

PAULO VICTOR LEITE LOPES (2385456)  

SIMONE BATISTA (1671983) * 

PAULA DE MOURA ESTEVAO PEROBA (1833963)  

JOYCE DE SOUZA FALCAO (2319283)  

CARMEN GABRIELLI FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA (1856473) * 

MARISTELA LIMA BORGES DE SOUZA (6350366)  

MARJORY CRISTIANY DA COSTA ABREU (2524467)  

MARCELO JOSE SANTIAGO LISBOA (1210258)  

MELYNA SOARES DE SOUTO (1757781)  

PAULA BATISTA DA TRINDADE (3064204)  
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Cadastro Reserva  

RENATA SWANY SOARES DO NASCIMENTO (3291543)  

ANGELA MERCEDES FACUNDO NAVIA (2313763)  

JOSE ANTONIO DE MORAIS MOREIRA (346468)  

LUIZ HENRIQUE GEHLEN (3010535) * 

JUSSARA MARIA CORREIA AQUINO TAVARES (1432579)  

RAISSA CAINNY GONCALVES FERREIRA (1967770) * 

VIVIANE FERNANDES ROCHAEL 

 
 

 VH 2019 - GINÁSTICA - TURMA 4  

 

  VERONICA CARVALHO E SILVA DIAS (1741800)  

MARIA GORETE GURGEL (347376) * 

ISADORA BEATRIZ ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA BESSA (3072548)  

MARTA DA APRESENTACAO ALVES PESSOA (350561)  

FRANCISCO MATEUS GOMES LOPES (1668906) * 

ILZENETE ANDRADE MENEZES (2149419)  

SANDRA CRISTINA DE SANTANA (1454141) * 

IVANILKA LIMA DE AZEVEDO (1734128)  

HANNA KELLY DE MEDEIROS CRUZ SA TEIXEIRA (3007423)  

ANA ELZA OLIVEIRA DE MENDONCA (2262871)  

HERICA PRISCILA DE ARAUJO CARNEIRO (2995193)  

ELISANGELA MARIA DE LIMA MEDEIROS (1364823) * 

NEYSE SIQUEIRA CARDOSO (3895071) * 

FRANCISCA KATARINA MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA (3036102)  

RERICA SOARES DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO (2160473)  

MELISSA DOS SANTOS LOPES (2329999)  

DORYANNE BATISTA CARDOSO 

 
 

 VH 2019 - HIDROGINÁSTICA - TURMA 1 

 

  BRUNO LUIZ DE FRANCA MOURA (2134523)  

NATERCIO NATANAEL DA SILVA MIRANDA (2065217)  

CINTIA ALVES SALGADO AZONI (2143029) * 

CANDIDA DE SOUZA (1669132)  

LUCIANA MELO DE LACERDA (1757163)  

JOILSON BATISTA DE ALMEIDA REGO (2757086)  

SIMONE PATRICIA SOARES DE SOUZA (2219670) * 

LUIZ HENRIQUE GEHLEN (3010535) * 

ESTHEPHANIA OLIVEIRA MAIA BATALHA (2239300) * 

SELMA MARIA DE ANDRADE (350149)  

JULIE ANTOINETTE CAVIGNAC (1215344) * 

MARIA DAS GRACAS CALIXTO (1425001)  

ROSANGELA BEZERRA DOS SANTOS (350102) * 

SUEILHA FERREIRA DE ANDRADE DE PAULA (1847283) * 

GEANIA DE SOUZA (1636973)  
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Cadastro Reserva  

PEDRO LUIZ DOS SANTOS FILHO (1888150)  

SEDINA DOS SANTOS JALES FERREIRA (1048302)  

ANA PAULA CYSNE BARBOSA (2042234) * 

  VH 2019 - HIDROGINÁSTICA - TURMA 2 

 

  ELIZABETE DA SILVA RANGEL BEDOYA (1149267)  

AVANY ENEAS COSTA (3071913)  

MARILEILA CAVALCANTE DE LIMA (2174878)  

CLEBIA BEZERRA DA SILVA (1811609)  

GABRIELA LUCHEZE DE OLIVEIRA LOPES (2350596)  

NATALIA MARTINS QUEIROZ (2249957)  

JOAO BATISTA SOUSA COSTA (350841)  

SANDRA RUFINO SANTOS (2736085)  

EMERSON FERNANDO DA SILVA (1172335) * 

JAQUES SILVEIRA LOPES (2476017)  

SHEILA OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO (350279)  

TELMA ELITA DA SILVA (1741029)  

ANY KADIDJA DE MELO TAVARES PINHEIRO (2562745)  

CARLOS EDUARDO TRABUCO DOREA (1328152)  

MARIA DA PIEDADE DE LIMA TORRES (1183567) * 

  

Cadastro Reserva  

CAMILO SOARES LEITE DE LIMA (1856753)  

MONICA MARIA FERNANDES DE LIMA (2177970)  

FERNANDA CRISTINA BARBOSA PEREIRA QUEIROZ (1148696)  

BRUNA MASSUD DE LIMA (3009401)  

VANUZA VICENTE DOS SANTOS SOUZA (1758607)  

SERGIO EDUARDO DE MEDEIROS BRAGA (1996063)  

MARIA CRISTINA LEANDRO DE PAIVA (2453560) * 

VALQUIRIA APARECIDA PASSOS KNEIPP (1694773)  

URSULA VIANA BAGNI (1891751)  

JOSE ANTONIO DE MORAIS MOREIRA (346468)  

REBECCA DE MOURA BRAZ DINIZ (1968505)  

ISABEL SANTIAGO PATRICIO DA SILVA (1149433) * 

SEBASTIAO MILTON PINHEIRO DA SILVA (1249023)  

LAISE TEREZA SILVEIRA DIAS (348104) * 

EDILENE CÂNDIDO DA SILVA  

MARIA AURELIANA DO NASCIMENTO  
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VH 2019 - KARATÊ - TURMA 1 

  FERNANDO GUEDES CURY (1630654)  

GEILSON DE MACEDO BIBIANO (2345499)  

ALAN CESAR DOS SANTOS DANTAS (1958853)  

GLAYCE SANNY ALMEIDA CIRILO (1105100) * 

JADSON FERREIRA JACOB (1781197)  

JOSE ANDRE ALVES FRAZAO (3009405)  

EDUARDO BOUTH SEQUERRA (2394627) * 

  VH 2019 - KARATÊ - TURMA 2 

 

  MARIA BEZERRA FRANCO (439390)  

EDIPO ELDER FERNANDES DE MELO (2189812)  

LUCIANO COSTA DE GOIS (349916) * 

  VH 2019 - KENDÔ 

 

  JOSE AILSON ALVES FEIJO FILHO (2395506)  

RENATO MOTTA NETO (1714290) * 

GLAYCE SANNY ALMEIDA CIRILO (1105100) * 

FERNANDA MARQUES DE AZEVEDO (2322655)  

ADALBERTO ALMEIDA DE ARAÚJO JÚNIOR (2237409)  

GUILHERME FERNANDES DE ARAUJO (2967165)  

  VH 2019 - KUNG FU - TURMA 1  

 

  PAMELA RAISSA PEREIRA MACHADO (2065333)  

MARCELO AUGUSTO LEITE CORTEZ DO CARMO (2367878)  

EDSON ALYPPYO GOMES COUTINHO (3096045)  

RENAN ARAUJO DE LIMA (3085285)  

ERIKA GALVAO DE LIMA (1978202)  

MARCELA GEORGINA DA COSTA ROCHA SANTOS (1446266) * 

ESDRAS CALEB OLIVEIRA SILVA (2247965)  

ANA PATRICIA MARCOS BARBOSA (3066375)  

MARCOS ANTONIO ALVES DA SILVA (1528241)  

GERLANE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA MARQUES (1149268) * 

WILLIAM EUFRASIO NUNES PEREIRA (1205069)  

DEIVEDY BASILIO DA SILVA (1262588)  

MATTHIEU SEBASTIEN CASTRO (2887830) * 

GABRIELLA CRISTINA SILVA PEREIRA 

 
 

 VH 2019 - KUNG FU - TURMA 2  

 

  ALYSSON MONTEIRO SILVA (3038797) * 
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KENIA BEATRIZ FERREIRA MAIA (1460107) * 

ELDER PRATA VIEIRA PAIVA (2318939)  

DANIELLE FERREIRA GARCIA MAFRA CAMPELO (1737977)  

JULIA VICTORIA TOLEDO BENAVIDES (1679134)  

MARIA KERSIA DA SILVA DOURADO (3026619)  

MARIO VINICIUS DE LIMA PEREIRA (1763930)  

HEATHER DEA JENNINGS (2314662) * 

  VH 2019 - KUNG FU - TURMA 3  

 

  LUZIA LIVIA OLIVEIRA SARAIVA (2768078)  

IANO FLAVIO DE SOUZA MAIA (1757273) * 

ALINE SANTANA FRANCO DE SIQUEIRA (3008089)  

CECILIA PEIXOTO CORTEZ DOS SANTOS (3037861) * 

ESDRAS CAVALCANTE DE MENEZES SANTOS (3010955)  

MARIA GORETE FRANKLIN DA COSTA (1832691)  

  VH 2019 - MUSCULAÇÃO - TURMA 1 

 

  JOÃO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA (2313948)  

MATHEUS DE SENA ANCHIETA RODRIGUES (2044976) * 

ANNA KATYANNE ARRUDA SILVA E SOUZA (1755956) * 

GIULIANA MARIA GONCALVES AVILA (1364813)  

ANITA LUIZA BATISTA DE SANTANA (3085527)  

ADLAREG AUREA DA COSTA DUTRA (2187899)  

FRANCISCO CANINDE DA SILVA JUNIOR (2395198)  

CLEBIA BEZERRA DA SILVA (1811609)  

PATRICIA SILVA DE MELO (1783766)  

CASSANDRA HAGATA DANTAS (1856701)  

BEATRIZ TIARA SANTOS CARNEIRO (1918623)  

ANA KARINE FERREIRA DA SILVA FECHINE (1756484)  

IRIS ALVARES DANTAS (1164162) * 

MARIA HELENA ANDRADE FERREIRA DE MELO (1610604) * 

DANIEL MARQUES DA SILVA (2395626)  

ELLEN CECILIA SANTOS FELIX (2276368) * 

MAYARA MADJA FERNANDES MEDEIROS SANTOS (1848137)  

GISELE ELOA LOPES BERNARDINO (1968558)  

DAVITON GURGEL GUERRA FERNANDES (2064481)  

RAFAELLA KALINE COSTA XAVIER (2677148)  

HELIO VIEIRA CLEMENTE (1732372)  

AYSLA MONIQUE FERNANDES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS (2313732)  

NIREIDE DE SOUSA CARDOSO SALES (1170576)  

MARCONI DANTAS ROSENDO (1454171)  

WILDERSON DE SOUZA QUEIROZ (1669523) * 
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Cadastro Reserva 
MARIA DE LOURDES BAKKER EUFRASIO DE OLIVEIRA (1758116) * 

RAFAEL ALEXANDRE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA (1637518)  

FERNANDO ANTONNY GUERRA ALVES (1668747)  

RAMON TADEU GALVAO ALVES RODRIGUES (1216208)  

FABIOLA MACEDO DIAS (2103647)  

LARISSA ALVES DE LIMA (3072150)  

VANESSA BANDEIRA DOS SANTOS (2115422) * 

ANGELICA SOARES COSTA (1172204)  

JOYCE DE SOUZA FALCAO (2319283)  

FABIANO DE CARVALHO ARAUJO (2644226)  

KARINY KELLY DE OLIVEIRA MAIA (3012023) * 

NEILMA AZEVEDO DE MEDEIROS (1757856)  

NICOLE NAHARA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA (1911063) * 

ROSANGELA BEZERRA DOS SANTOS (350102) * 

MARIA LIGIA DE CAMPOS PIPOLO (1510432) * 

MICHELLE CARNEIRO FONSECA (2312599) * 

CLAUDIO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA CIRIACO (2319647)  

BRUNO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA (2318897)  

HELOISA SILVA SOLINO DE SOUZA (3009671) * 

WILMA MARIA DA COSTA MEDEIROS (2304085)  

DEIVEDY BASILIO DA SILVA (1262588)  

JOAO MARTINIANO PEREIRA (348294) * 

TAMARA DE LURDES COSTA XAVIER LINS (2330749)  

JOSÉ GARCIA DE MIRANDA (1124082) * 

PEDRO GUTEMBERG PINHEIRO DE SOUZA (348704) * 

PRISCILA MESQUITA BATISTA DA SILVA  

ANDREZZA SILVA DE LIMA  

VIVIANE FERNANDES ROCHAEL  

DORYANNE BATISTA CARDOSO  

IBIRACI MARIA FERNANDES ROCHA  

MARIA AURELIANA DO NASCIMENTO 

 

  VH 2019 - MUSCULAÇÃO - TURMA 2 

 

  ROBERTO TADEU MARINHO SALES (1077626) * 

MATHEUS DE SENA ANCHIETA RODRIGUES (2044976) * 

MICHELINE MARIA COSTA DE AZEVEDO (1758854)  

DIOGO IKARO MEDEIROS DE MACEDO (2085785)  

DANIEL MARQUES DA SILVA (2395626)  

ALDO CARIELO DO NASCIMENTO FILHO (1890692)  

MARILEILA CAVALCANTE DE LIMA (2174878)  

MARIA DE LOURDES BAKKER EUFRASIO DE OLIVEIRA (1758116) * 

BRUNO LUIZ DE FRANCA MOURA (2134523)  

DANIELLE NOBERTO QUEIROZ (2413854)  
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PAULO VICTOR LEITE LOPES (2385456)  

ROSEANE KELLY DA SILVA SALDANHA (1192227) * 

ROSALIA DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO (1466437)  

RAMON TADEU GALVAO ALVES RODRIGUES (1216208)  

ZAIRA ATANAZIO FERREIRA (1847118)  

INAURO MANO EVAS (1569680)  

FERNANDO ANTONNY GUERRA ALVES (1668747)  

ELVIS NERIS DE MEDEIROS (1111041) * 

LUCAS GAMA DE SANTANA (1945238) * 

LARISSA ALVES DE LIMA (3072150) * 

VANESSA BANDEIRA DOS SANTOS (2115422) * 

AVANY ENEAS COSTA (3071913)  

VILMA MARIA SIQUEIRA (350575) * 

JACKELINE DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO DA SILVA MAIA CAVALCANTI (1858515) * 

ALINE DA SILVA SANTOS (1757681) * 

  

Cadastro Reserva  

HEITOR DE ANDRADE SILVA (2508732)  

ERICK SHARLLS RAMOS DE PONTES (1757675)  

LUCAS LIMA SANTOS (1421146) * 

LUCIANO COSTA DE GOIS (349916) * 

NEILMA AZEVEDO DE MEDEIROS (1757856)  

ADILSON NUNES DE CARVALHO (1100002)  

FABIOLA BARRETO GONCALVES (2968603)  

JOAO PAULO FERREIRA CANDIDO (2064756)  

SERGIO RENATO DE ALBUQUERQUE COSTA (1830567)  

ALEXANDRE RECHE E SILVA (1319262)  

CLAUDIO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA CIRIACO (2319647)  

JAMILLE MICHELE XAVIER NOGUEIRA (2016974) * 

JOSE FRANCISCO GOMES DA SILVA (1149206)  

RAFAEL LUCAS DA SILVA FRANCA (2976999) * 

JOAO MARTINIANO PEREIRA (348294) * 

ANDRESSA NUNES SIROKY (3062376)  

PEDRO GUTEMBERG PINHEIRO DE SOUZA (348704) * 

  VH 2019 - NATAÇÃO 

 

  MAURITY SANDERSON DE LIMA SOARES (1883437) * 

THAISA REBOUCAS CUNHA DANTAS (1746097)  

JOAO PAULO BERNARDO DA SILVA GOMES (2273704)  

WILDERSON DE SOUZA QUEIROZ (1669523) * 

LEONARDO MARCOS DE MENEZES (3010020)  

JOSENILDO DA SILVA ROCHA (1952592)  

CRISTOVAM CAMARA DE ARAUJO (1089871)  

FRANCISCO HELIO DA CUNHA JUNIOR (2183427)  

VIVIANE KLEIN (1525867) * 
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CARLOS DANILO CAMARA DE OLIVEIRA (1961964)  

EDSON COSTA CRUZ (2373098)  

RODRIGO SOARES DOS SANTOS (1974856) * 

EMERSON FERNANDO DA SILVA (1172335) * 

MAURICIO DA SILVA SOUZA (1481500) * 

FERNANDO GUEDES CURY (1630654)  

  

Cadastro Reserva  

MARCELO AUGUSTO LEITE CORTEZ DO CARMO (2367878)  

MARIA DO DESTERRO DAS NEVES SOUZA (3010407)  

VITOR RODRIGO DIAS (1274152) * 

MARCELO POLICARPO ALVES (1848213)  

CLEBIA BEZERRA DA SILVA (1811609)  

NATERCIO NATANAEL DA SILVA MIRANDA (2065217)  

LUCIANA CONCEICAO DE LIMA (2081758)  

LUIZA FERNANDES FREIRE MARIZ DE ARAUJO (1986494) * 

ELAINE CRISTINA DE MOURA RODRIGUES MEDEIROS (2063803) * 

JOADIR HUMBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR (1987677)  

LAIZA FELIX DE AGUIAR (2409996)  

THEMISTOCLES DA SILVA NEGREIROS NETO (2343733)  

FELIPE MEDEIROS RODRIGUES (1321497)  

JONATHAN FERREIRA DE MORAIS (1734347)  

FLAVIA CHRISTIANE DE AZEVEDO MACHADO (2583642) * 

NILTON LEITE DE SOUSA JUNIOR (1828829)  

JULIA ROCHA ARAUJO (3060425)  

FERNANDO ANTONNY GUERRA ALVES (1668747)  

RODRIGO CARVALHO CAVALCANTI  

IGOR EZIO MACIEL SILVA (1919307)  

ADILSON DE LIMA TAVARES (1561014)  

CARLOS WILMER COSTA (3060504)  

JOILSON BATISTA DE ALMEIDA REGO (2757086)  

VANUZA VICENTE DOS SANTOS SOUZA (1758607)  

VILMA MARIA SIQUEIRA (350575) * 

JAZON PAULINO LISBOA MOREIRA (1351878)  

MARILIA GUIMARAES DA SILVA (1862798)  

URSULA VIANA BAGNI (1891751)  

RENATA SWANY SOARES DO NASCIMENTO (3291543)  

MARIANA COSTA TORRES GALVAO (2319257)  

RODRIGO DE SOUZA MEDEIROS (1285416)  

MARCOS ANTONIO DE MELO BEZERRA (396130)  

RENATO MOTTA NETO (1714290) * 

PATRICIA MARIA FREIRE DA SILVA (2717744)  

JUDITHE DA COSTA LEITE ALBUQUERQUE (1920558)  

PEDRO LUIZ DOS SANTOS FILHO (1888150)  

LUAN BRENDO ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS (2411768)  

MAX ACQUAVIVA FERNANDES CARDOSO (1898851)  



ELEONORA CRISTINA BEZERRA SILVA (1186750) * 

ALEXANDRO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA (1475594) * 

JOSE MARCOS FALCAO DE MELO (2238634)  

JOANA CUNHA DE HOLANDA (1533086)  

KARLA CRISTINA TAVARES COSTA (1466559) * 

DEIVEDY BASILIO DA SILVA (1262588)  

RODRIGGO LEOPOLDINO CAVALCANTI I (1979037)  

HUDSON RAFAEL PEREIRA DINIZ (1847213) * 

ROMULO LIMA SILVA DE GOIS (3063965)  

STEFFERSON ALVES SARTHOUR (1249722)  

MURILO OLIVEIRA MELO (2063253) * 

  VH 2019 - SANDA (BOXE CHINÊS) 

 

  TALES EVAN DA SILVA (2152066)  

JOSE AILSON ALVES FEIJO FILHO (2395506)  

JULIETH DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA (2311032) * 

AVANY ENEAS COSTA (3071913)  

RODRIGO ROMAO DO NASCIMENTO (2274607)  

DENNYS LEITE MAIA (2178446)  

MARCELA GEORGINA DA COSTA ROCHA SANTOS (1446266) * 

BRENO MARIZ BATISTA DE ARAUJO (2319272) * 

CINTHYA MUYRIELLE DA SILVA NOGUEIRA (1918215) * 

BRUMA SORIANO ILARRAZ GOMES (1645909)  

MARCELINO DOS SANTOS DANTAS (1849200)  

MATHEUS GOMES DE CARVALHO (2274776)  

GIL EDUARDO DE ALBUQUERQUE MACEDO (3009057) * 

EDUARDO SANTOS PANDOLPHI PEREIRA (1974393) * 

TAYLOR HANS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS (1918497)  

ESTHER MAJEROWICZ GOUVEIA (2420265) * 

ANDRE HENRIQUE MATIAS PIRES (3037391)  

  VH 2019 - VOLEIBOL 

 

  LUCAS ALESSIO ANUNCIADO SILVA (2249179)  

ITAJA DANTAS DE SOUZA JUNIOR (3009611) * 

NILTON LEITE DE SOUSA JUNIOR (1828829)  

RODRIGO ASSIS NEVES DANTAS (3578073)  

FRANCISCO LINDOMAR DE SOUZA (1571752) * 

ANDRE AZEVEDO DOS SANTOS (3009342)  

BRENO MARIZ BATISTA DE ARAUJO (2319272) * 

JULIANA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS DAMETTO (1755394) * 

BRUNO DE MELO PINHEIRO (1227734)  

VIVIANE MUNIZ FONSECA (1645481) * 

AUREA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA (1171678)  

DAVI JOSE DI GIACOMO KOSHIYAMA (1812350)  
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RAISSA CAINNY GONCALVES FERREIRA (1967770) * 

GUILHERME ORTIGARA LONGO (2319234) * 

HILCA MARIA HONORATO DOS SANTOS (1759376) * 

DANIEL SANTIAGO CAMARA (2065216)  

TIAGO LINCKA DE SOUSA (1757741)  

MARIA GORETE FRANKLIN DA COSTA (1832691)  

ELAINE MICHELLE DA SILVA LIMA (1637636) * 

SAUL SEVERINO OLIVEIRA (1792699)  

EDILENE CÂNDIDO DA SILVA 

 
 

 VH 2019 - YOGA - TURMA 1 

 

  ELIZABETE DA SILVA RANGEL BEDOYA (1149267)  

CARLOS DANILO CAMARA DE OLIVEIRA (1961964)  

MARINA YASMIM FERNANDES DE MORAES (3011716) * 

KAMYLA ALVARES PINTO (1945288) * 

ALYSSON DINIZ FONSECA (3035329)  

HELLEN LUCIA LOPES DE ALMEIDA (1856423)  

MAYARA CINTHYA COSTA EVANGELISTA (2134832)  

BARBARA FERNANDES DA SILVA DE SOUZA (1764140)  

RAFAELLA KALINE COSTA XAVIER (2677148)  

RAVENNA MARIA MONTEIRO BARROS (1856633) * 

VERA LUCIA CAVALCANTI (3133890)  

JULLIANA DA COSTA MACEDO PAIVA (1060060)  

ANITA LUIZA BATISTA DE SANTANA (3085527)  

POLLYANNA THAIS TAVARES BATISTA NUNES (1637648)  

BRUNO FRANCISCO XAVIER (1756607) * 

KELLY VIRGINIA FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA (1918165)  

BEATRIZ TIARA SANTOS CARNEIRO (1918623)  

ANDREA LOPES DE FIGUEIREDO (2466227) * 

JANAINA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS DUTRA (1360243)  

REBECA ALINE MARIA DA SILVA (1978206) * 

ADRIANA MARQUES ROBERTO (2681645) * 

FABIOLA MACEDO DIAS (2103647)  

TAIANE CRISTINA DE MEDEIROS SILVA (1410145) * 

MARIA HELENA ANDRADE FERREIRA DE MELO (1610604) * 

IRIS ALVARES DANTAS (1164162) * 

JEAN FRANCOIS MATHIEU BRUNELIERE (2395218)  

LAISE DIANA DOS SANTOS BRANDAO (1980419)  

MARIA THEREZA PEREIRA MONTENEGRO (3036869) * 

MAYARA MADJA FERNANDES MEDEIROS SANTOS (1848137)  

DILMA MARIANNA DA SILVA (1689687)  

  

Cadastro Reserva  

GABRIELA BENTO DA CUNHA (1812847)  

JULYANA VILAR DE FRANCA MANGUINHO (3891319)  

https://sigrh.ufrn.br/sigrh/ddrh/menu_capacitacao.jsf


LUCIANA FERNANDES LEIROS DE SOUZA (1134426) * 

AYSLA MONIQUE FERNANDES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS (2313732)  

LUCAS GAMA DE SANTANA (1945238) * 

MARCONI CESAR CATAO DE SA LEITAO (2410032)  

NATERCIO NATANAEL DA SILVA MIRANDA (2065217)  

LUANA BEZERRA PINHEIRO (1204151)  

JOSENILDO SOARES BEZERRA (3943432)  

RUTE ALVES DE SOUSA (3321654) * 

JEANETE ALVES MOREIRA (350692)  

JOYCE DE SOUZA FALCAO (2319283)  

ADRIANA OLIVEIRA FREIRE DE LIMA (1176907)  

DANIELLE FERREIRA GARCIA MAFRA CAMPELO (1737977)  

KENIA BEATRIZ FERREIRA MAIA (1460107) * 

GABRIELA CECILIA REMIGIO PITOMBEIRA (1986597) * 

DACIFRAN CAVALCANTI CARVALHO (1453902) * 

ANDREA LUCIA GONDIM DE MELO COSTA (1425782)  

SIMONE BATISTA (1671983) * 

ROSALIA DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO (1466437)  

EDNA MARIA RANGEL DE SA (1746024) * 

RENATA SANTORO DE SOUSA LIMA MOBLEY (1863735) * 

BRENO MARIZ BATISTA DE ARAUJO (2319272) * 

JEFERSON LUIS PIRES ROCHA (1774284)  

LUCIENE MENDES RIBEIRO (2614304)  

CLAUDIA VARELA FERREIRA (1988938) * 

ALLANA DE CARVALHO ARAUJO (3008387)  

FABIOLA BARRETO GONCALVES (2968603)  

IVONE DA SILVA SALSA (349708) * 

DENISE MARIA DE CARVALHO LOPES (6347805) * 

RICARDO DE SOUSA MORETTI (1563994)  

ADRIANA SZILAGYI LEAO (3525352) * 

ALEXANDRE RECHE E SILVA (1319262)  

EDJA BEZERRA FARIA TRIGUEIRO (350255) * 

MARISTELA DANTAS (349237) * 

ANDRESSA NUNES SIROKY (3062376)  

RENATA AMARAL DE MEDEIROS MOURA (1481841)  

ANDERSON CRISTOPHER DOS SANTOS (4881313) * 
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  MARCELO AUGUSTO LEITE CORTEZ DO CARMO (2367878)  

WILLIANE ELAYNE RICARDO DA SILVA (1967180)  

ALMIR COSTA DE LIMA (2116953)  

RAFAEL ALEXANDRE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA (1637518)  

THIARE THARINE DE OLIVEIRA PACHECO (1740197) * 

TALITA VIVIANE SIQUEIRA DE BARROS (2354259)  

THIAGO MATIAS DE SOUSA ARAUJO (2662535)  

https://sigrh.ufrn.br/sigrh/ddrh/menu_capacitacao.jsf


MARIA KARMEM BARBOSA LUCINDO (2313538)  

LUCAS FERREIRA PICCOLI (1950651)  

PAULA DE MOURA ESTEVAO PEROBA (1833963)  

KLAYTON LIMA FIGUEIREDO (2395548)  

DAVID EMMANUEL MORAIS FERREIRA (1760574)  

IZALA SARAH FREITAS DA SILVA (1967148)  

KAYNARA ALVES DA SILVA MIRANDA (1918237)  

GIULIANA MARIA GONCALVES AVILA (1364813)  

RODRIGO ROMAO DO NASCIMENTO (2274607)  

RENATA SAMARA SOUZA COSTA (2155816)  

CLAUDIA SOUZA MACEDO (1731282)  

VERONICA CARVALHO E SILVA DIAS (1741800)   

CARLOS HENRIQUE GRILO DINIZ (1284362)  

  

Cadastro Reserva  

SAULO RUFINO DE SA (2124827)  

MARA LIZANDRA QUIRINO OLIVEIRA LUNA (1996090)  

ZAMA MESSALA LUNA DA SILVEIRA FEMINA (2410385)  

KENIA BEATRIZ FERREIRA MAIA (1460107) * 

PATRICIA SILVA DE MELO (1783766)  

PAULO VICTOR LEITE LOPES (2385456)  

LUZIA LIVIA OLIVEIRA SARAIVA (2768078)  

DALILA BELCHIOR DOS SANTOS (1669440) * 

ROSA TICIANE DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA (2184957)  

MARIA GORETE GURGEL (347376) * 

MARCOS ANTONIO DE ARAUJO SILVA (2319303)  

ENOLEIDE FARIAS (349344)  

ALINE TEIXEIRA DIEB (1261759) * 

SILVESTRE GOMES MARTINS (1758617)  

INGRID FREITAS DA SILVA PEREIRA (1746144) * 

INAMAR FERREIRA GADELHA (1360037)  

LUCAS GAMA DE SANTANA (1945238) * 

MAX ACQUAVIVA FERNANDES CARDOSO (1898851)  

ERIKA GALVAO DE LIMA (1978202)  

JOYCE DE SOUZA FALCAO (2319283)  

MARCELA GEORGINA DA COSTA ROCHA SANTOS (1446266) * 

SIMONE BATISTA (1671983) * 

GABRIELA CECILIA REMIGIO PITOMBEIRA (1986597) * 

VANIA JUCARA DA SILVA (2409657)  

VAGNER RODRIGUES DA SILVA (2222010)  

CESAR AUGUSTO TREVISAN BORDIGNON (1977614)  

ROSANGELA CORREA MACIEL (1623430) * 

MONIQUE GABRIELA DAS CHAGAS FAUSTINO ALVES (2832746)  

TALES EVAN DA SILVA (2152066)  

PAULA BATISTA DA TRINDADE (3064204)  

CARLSON PEREIRA DE SOUZA (349801) * 



BRENO MARIZ BATISTA DE ARAUJO (2319272) * 

BRUNA MASSUD DE LIMA (3009401)  

ROZANGELA RODRIGUES DA CRUZ (1224330)  

LUCILEIDE VIANA DE OLIVEIRA (1459434) * 

CYNTHIA HATSUE KITAYAMA CABRAL (2492498) * 

JULIO CEZAR BARBOSA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA (1758287)  

PAULIANE SOUSA PESSOA (1512947)  

FLAVIA POLATI FERREIRA (1357301)  

MARCIA RODRIGUES PEREIRA (2203888) * 

JOSE ANTONIO DE MORAIS MOREIRA (346468)  

FABIANA LIMA BEZERRA (1149507) * 

IURI CABRAL PAIVA (2137447)  

KELSIANE DE MEDEIROS LIMA (3523714)  

JACYANA SUASSUNA NUNES (1758082)  

ROSANGELA BEZERRA DOS SANTOS (350102) * 

MARILEIDE BATISTA (1172346) * 

SERGIO ALEXANDRE CONFESSOR DO NASCIMENTO (1149462) * 

GIORGIO ANDRE BRITO OLIVEIRA (3030693)  

ELISABETH CRISTINA MEDEIROS ROSADO DA COSTA (349433) * 

MATHEUS DE SOUSA MATA (1425271)  

INGRYD CAMARA MORAIS (2277571) * 

ROSANGELA CAMARA COSTA (1669189)  

SALICHOA CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA (1995773)  

ELIETE FAGUNDES MARINHO (1149194) * 

HELDERES PEREGRINO ALVES DA SILVA (1313157) * 

ADALBERTO ALMEIDA DE ARAÚJO JÚNIOR (2237409)  

ELIANA FREIRE DE SOUZA (1454143)  

RAIMUNDO NONATO JUNIOR (1530760) * 

WILMA MARIA DA COSTA MEDEIROS (2304085)  

MARIA FRANCINETE DE OLIVEIRA (347900)  

MARIA IZABEL RIBEIRO CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA (3085809)  

VIVIANE FERNANDES ROCHAEL 

  


